THROWS FEST - TOOTING BEC - 27 SEPTEMBER 2015

HAMMER THROW

Age Pos Name

Ul5B 1 Sam Mace

Ul5B 2 James Lancaster
Ul5B 3 Ramzan Mohsan
Ul7m 1 Alex Sprately-Kemp
Uli7m 2 Dejean Marshall Brown
Ul7Mm 1 Reiss Senior (6k)
M55 1 Peter Wishart

M55 2 Kevin Snelling

M60 1 Bob Willows

M70 1 Chris Melluish

U15G 1 Hannah Brockbank
Ui15G 2 Leah Sprately-Kemp
uirw 1 Sophie Mace

uli7rw 2 Denisha Marshall Brown
SW 1 Charlotte Nicholls
w40 1 Claire Lacey

W45 1 Jackie Breslin

W50 1 Kim Weir

W55 1 Wendy Dunsford
W60 1 Lyn Ahmet

W80 1 Barbara Dunsford
SHOT PUT

Age Pos Name

U15B 1 Reuben Vaughan
U15B 2 Adam Hawkins (4kg)
U13B 3 Luca Di Libero
Uui7m 1 Scott Staples

Uil7m 2 Dejean Marshall Brown
Ul7m 3 Alex Sprately-Kemp
Ul7Mm 4 Alexander Wiafe
U15B 5 Adam Hawkins (5kg)
U20M 1 Nathan Fergus
Uil7m 2 Reiss Senior (6k)
SM 1 Matthew Baptiste

Club

Walton

Blackheath & Bromley
Newham & Essex Beagles

Reading AC
Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Cambridge
Hercules Wimbledon

Brighton & Hove
Cambridge

Brighton & Hove
Reading AC

Walton
Herne Hill Harriers

Victoria Park H & TH AC

Oxford City
Oxford City
VAC

Epsom & Ewell
Radley

Epsom & Ewell

Club

Croydon Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Kingston & Poly

Lewes AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Reading AC
Croydon Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers

South London Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers

Newham & Essex Beagles

Distance
53.80
53.54
24.37

37.32
16.40

44.70

25.05
23.05

28.21
34.12

35.77
34.86

50.34
28.44

28.53

14.70
15.82
33.22
29.41
16.31
13.10

Distance
11.57
10.30

8.05

12.43
11.84
11.72
10.03

9.02

13.84
12.78

13.75



M45
M50

M55
M55

M75

Uull1G

Ui15G

Ui15G

Ui15G

Ui15G

Ui15G

ui7rw

SW
SW

W55
W55

W60
W80

DISCUS THROW
Pos

Age

U15B
U13B
U15B

Uul7Mm
Ul7m

Ul7m
SM
M50
M55
M55

M55

M70
M75

Ul1G
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Simon Butler
Richard Halsey

Peter Wishart
Kevin Snelling

Kevin Burnett
Jasmine Larsen
Leah Sprately-Kemp
Nicola Bai

Mia Eldridge
Hannah Brockbank
Rukiya Ellis

Denisha Marshall Brown

Sinead O'Brien
Charlotte Nicholls

Sharon St. Luce
Wendy Dunsford

Lyn Ahmet
Barbara Dunsford

Name

Reuben Vaughan
Luca Di Libero
Ramzan Mohsan

Dejean Marshall Brown
Alex Sprately-Kemp

Reiss Senior (1.75kg)
Matthew Baptiste
Richard Halsey

Peter Wishart
Charles Eldridge

Kevin Snelling

Chris Melluish
Kevin Burnett

Jasmine Larsen

VPH
Radley AC

Cambridge
Hercules Wimbledon

Striders of Croydon

Southampton AC

Reading AC
Walton AC

Team Kennet
Brighton & Hove
Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Walton AC
Victoria Park H & TH AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Epsom & Ewell

Radley
Epsom & Ewell

Club
Croydon Harriers
Kingston & Poly

Newham & Essex Beagles

Herne Hill Harriers
Reading AC

Herne Hill Harriers

Newham & Essex Beagles

Radley AC
Cambridge
Unattached

Hercules Wimbledon

Cambridge
Striders of Croydon

Southampton AC

9.72
7.89

9.03
8.38

5.93

4.83

11.14

9.77

9.43

8.29

6.93

13.05

8.76
8.13

8.94
8.23

5.60

411

Distance
36.41
22.26
21.49

30.04
29.72

27.43

4591

20.16

27.21

21.29

19.18

21.69
14.90

14.81



u13G 1 Freya Baker
U13G 2 Elizabeth Finch

Ui15G 1 Hannah Brockbank
U15G 2 Leah Sprately-Kemp
uU15G 3 Mia Eldridge

ul7w 1 Denisha Marshall Brown

SW 1 Marzena Plechta
SW 2 Sinead O'Brien
SW 3 Charlotte Nicholls
W40 1 Claire Lacey
W45 1 Jackie Breslin
W55 1 Wendy Dunsford
W80 1 Barbara Dunsford

JAVELIN THROW

Age Pos Name

U13B 1 Ben Myers

U13B 2 Thomas Hawkins

U1l5B 1 Sam Mace
U15B 2 Alex Tischler
Ul5B 3 Matthew Rawson
U15B 4 Adam Hawkins
Ul5B 5 Ramzan Mohsan

Ul7Mm 1 Dejean Marshall Brown

Ul7Mm 1 Scott Staples (800g)

SM 1 Gavin Johnson Assoon
M50 1 Richard Halsey
M55 1 Kevin Snelling
M55 2 Charles Eldridge
M55 3 Eustace Northey
M60 1 Bunt Scott

M75 1 Warwick Dixon
M80 1 Cliff Taylor

Ul1l1G 1 Jasmine Larsen
U13G 1 Freya Baker
U13G 2 Anouska Fairhurst

Crawley
Chelmsford

Brighton & Hove
Reading AC
Team Kennet

Herne Hill Harriers

St. Marys
Walton AC
Victoria Park H & TH AC

Oxford City
Oxford City
Epsom & Ewell
Epsom & Ewell

Club
Orion
Herne Hill Harriers

Walton

Herne Hill Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers

Newham & Essex Beagles

Herne Hill Harriers

Lewes AC

Herne Hill Harriers

Radley AC

Hercules Wimbledon
Unattached

Herne Hill Harriers

MMK AC
Cambridge Harriers
VAC

Southampton AC

Crawley
Lewes AC

24.82
23.95

29.65
27.48
21.29

32.94

34.94
33.43
22.76

17.61
17.51
21.62

7.93

Distance
28.56
26.31

38.66
37.14
35.60
32.74
29.47

21.97

48.65

62.97

29.72

26.15

23.05

19.87

25.63

13.71

19.52

19.30

28.26
25.75



U15G 1 Nicola Bai
U15G 2 Hannah Brockbank
U15G 3 Mia Eldridge

ul7w 1 Denisha Marshall Brown

SwW 1 Laurenna Britaine
W35 1 Tracey Gould
w40 1 Claire Lacey
W45 1 Jackie Breslin
W50 1 Tracey Brockbank
W60 1 Barbara Macanas

WEIGHT THROW
Age Pos Name
Ul7Mm 1 Reiss Senior (15.88kg)

M70 1 Chris Melluish
M75 1 Warwick Dixon
W35 1 Tracey Gould
W50 1 Tracey Brockbank
W55 1 Wendy Dunsford
W60 1 Barbara Macanas
W80 1 Barbara Dunsford

Walton AC
Brighton & Hove
Team Kennet

Herne Hill Harriers

Thames Valley Harriers

ES&M AC

Oxford City
Oxford City
Brighton & Hove
Herne Hill Harriers

Club
Herne Hill Harriers

Cambridge
Cambridge Harriers

ES&M AC
Brighton & Hove
Epsom & Ewell
Herne Hill Harriers
Epsom & Ewell

34.86
26.67
20.98

20.28

40.58

19.09
18.78
15.43
21.06
13.30

Distance
18.86

11.67
10.54

9.24
7.40
8.28
9.58
4.94



